r.
.

Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

95/99

For Official Use

Company Number
2895694

Picton Estates Limited

I/ We

8 J Parker
Sherlock House
73 Baker Street
London
W1UBRD

T J E Dolder
32 Cornhill
London EC3V 3LJ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's

affairs as at 16 April 2004

Signed Dat ;
9 e _uzl 4/ ouf-
Tenon Recovery For Official Use
Sherlock House Liquidation ) Post Room
73 Baker Street
London
W1U 6RD
Ref: 3009968/SJP/MAR
AL WAKDRFUMT* 0014
COMPANIES HOUSE 21404

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Picton Estates Limited

on the 16 April 2004 the date of the resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
QOaths when you have completed the rest of this form.
NACIRE
{a) Insert full name and I, Petexf‘[@éon
occupation v
a director of Picton Estates Limited

(b) Insert full address £ Picton House, 56 High Street, Thames Ditton, Surrey KT7 0SA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B, C are
to the to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 16 April 2004 the date of the resolution

for winding up and that the said company carried on business as development and real
estate.

»

-~

Swomat i< y . WIvdfe

7 . S
Date 207 ffal) 200N f @_,—ﬁ
Vi Signatire(s)_.~ —
K] W - T

-

r

Before me

O e

e
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths A SOLICITOR ER QATHS.

- Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent
are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.
A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




Insolvency Act 1986

PICTON ESTATES LIMITED
ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 16 APRIL 2004

A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS Cost or Estimated
Book Value Realisable Values
£ £ £
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:-
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED:-
Directors Overdrawn Loan Account unceratin uncertain
0

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE
FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS

"" B /7,_.,
Signaturés , Lf_/h Date

T~

20/97/05#




Insolvency Act 1986

PICTON ESTATES LIMITED
ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 16 APRIL 2004

Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Estimated

Realisable Values
£ £

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS AVAILABLE
FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 0

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/SURPLUS OF ASSETS

AVAILABLE FOR PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 0
Deficiency carried down fixed charge

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/SURPLUS OF ASSETS

AVAILABLE FOR NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 0

NON-PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS:-

Trade & Expense Creditors 4,750
Wandle Housing Association 115,329
haysmacintyre 117,734
Inland Revenue -~ Corporation tax uncertain
Inland Revenue - S.419 uncertain
(237.814)
ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY)/SURPLUS AS REGARDS
CREDITORS : (237,814)

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL:-

£1 Ordinary Shares 2
2)

ESTIMATED TOTAL (DEFICIENCY/SURPLUS
AS REGARDS MEMEBERS (237,816)

-~ 'S
B '
Signaturc;j /JC’—_\ Date 10/ ‘o Y
|

f



7}
J/ omyeudig
UOHRIDOSS Y
6ZE£ S NNG6 L1MS UOpUOT ‘peoy WRYSIA 7eZ | SUISNOH S[puem
UBUDJIO A
000°T dr9 H1MS uopuog ‘den weysuniong /
Jd6 9SS xossg Yswjley 131ug XL
000°1 ‘PEOY UOPUOTT (6| RIMIDUIIO] 2§ [ELISNPU]
vO9 pY1
0LL NTOM UOpuo 9838 Wepy 11 ‘61T Xod Od 10211(T SBD) [[3YS
uegmog
086 M9 DN weysumoN ‘05LL Xod Od
(R 7ST SPooT 19onS aaeid[ayg ONUSADY pue[U]
ureHssun ‘aSNOY SUOWIAS ‘@311 2ouerjdwo)) [eroadg
AV9 ATDM 1AjutoRWSARY
pELLTT uopuo] ‘90 poom[ny S| ‘OSNOH XefIre
¥
¥ UQAIS 10)1paId 199p Jo {spooisod im) JuRWIIED IO
Aunoas JoonfeA | A1Imoas aje( | Aq pIoy Aiunoas Aue Jo s[1elo | junoury SS2IPPV I0)IPaID JO SEBN

uorssassod

s Auedwoo ay) ut A112doxd 1940 9111} JO UONURSI FUIUIE[D SIONPAIO pUD SIOIAISS 10 spood Jo Ajddns oy} Jo aoueApe ul pied SJUNOWE SUIWIE[D
SIOUIOISND pup SIUAW2ITE S[BS [RUOHIPUOD Jo Susea] [3)1eyd ‘OseyaInd-o11Y 19pun S1011paId AJUSPI pUe SIONPSIS [[B SPA[OUL JSOU N0 4 3JON

s1011pa1)) Auedwo)

! |




/

A0 \p \QN a1e(] I/[ T N o \ 2Injeud1q

VS0 L1 Aexng ‘uoni( sawey], 10onS YSIH 9§ ‘9sSnoH uojold U0SqOY 9SO T-Wyf
(opomsod yum)
§8alppy ISpIOY2IBYS JO SUIBN]
SIap[oyateys

J




